DECEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
1 2,058,471.60 16,359.24
0 0.00 0.00
2 8,175.75 408.71
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 536.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 52,500.00 1,201.79
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
6 $2,119,147.35 $18,505.74

City of Cle Etun

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2019 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

N = = =
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[00]
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VALUATION

6,136,240.40
0.00
8,175.75
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,061,607.20
23,000.00
118,763.20
135,391.20
303,140.00
5,551,786.41
61,900.00

$14,400,004.16

PERMIT FEES

53,477.44
423.00
408.71

0.00
109.50
324.50

1,762.50
18,222.81
2,119.36
2,810.42
2,921.78
3,709.30
58,858.00
1,483.94

$146,631.26



