

## City of Cle Elum

Department of Community Development Building & Fire Safety Division

2019 Building Permit Data

DECEMBER				YEAR TO DATE		
# OF PERMITS	VALUATION	PERMIT FEES	PERMIT TYPE	# OF PERMITS	VALUATION	PERMIT FEES
1	2,058,471.60	16,359.24	COMMERCIAL	11	6,136,240.40	53,477.44
0	0.00	0.00	DEMOLITION	4	0.00	423.00
2	8,175.75	408.71	FIRE SAFETY	2	8,175.75	408.71
0	0.00	0.00	FOUNDATION	0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00	GAS CONVERSION	1	0.00	109.50
0	0.00	0.00	MANUFACTURED HOME	1	0.00	324.50
2	0.00	536.00	MECHANICAL / PLUMBING	13	0.00	1,762.50
0	0.00	0.00	MULTI FAMILY	1	2,061,607.20	18,222.81
0	0.00	0.00	OTHER	11	23,000.00	2,119.36
0	0.00	0.00	GARAGE	4	118,763.20	2,810.42
1	52,500.00	1,201.79	SFR ADDITION / REMODEL	3	135,391.20	2,921.78
0	0.00	0.00	ROOF	6	303,140.00	3,709.30
0	0.00	0.00	NEW SINGLE FAMILY	24	5,551,786.41	58,858.00
0	0.00	0.00	TENANT IMPROVEMENT	2	61,900.00	1,483.94
6	\$2,119,147.35	\$18,505.74	TOTALS	83	\$14,400,004.16	\$146,631.26